LED Lighting
Dimensions
Dimensions	 121 x 334 x 207 mm
Weight	 1.7 kg
Electrical Specifications
Voltage 220 – 240 V AC
Connected Load 18, 28 or 53 W
PCB Running Current 700 mA

We reserve the right to make technical and design changes without prior notice.
Luminaire versions
Order Code Connected Load Controls
Correlated Colour
Temperature Luminaire Luminous Flux Housing Colour* Beam angle
TL18S8313W24S5 18 W switchable 3,000 K 1,300 lm   White 24°
TL18S8313S24S5 18 W switchable 3,000 K 1,300 lm   �White aluminium 24°
TL28S8323W24S5 28 W switchable 3,000 K 2,300 lm   White 24°
TL28S8323S24S5 28 W switchable 3,000 K 2,300 lm   �White aluminium 24°
TL28D8323W24S5 28 W dimmable 3,000 K 2,300 lm   White 24°
TL28S8425W24S5 28W switchable 4,000 K 2,500 lm   White 24°
TL28S8425S24S5 28 W switchable 4,000 K 2,500 lm   �White aluminium 24°
TL53S8340W24S5 53 W switchable 3,000 K 4,000 lm   White 24°
TL53S8340S24S5 53 W switchable 3,000 K 4,000 lm   �White aluminium 24°
TL53D8340W24S5 53 W dimmable 3,000 K 4,000 lm   White 24°
TL53S8443W24S5 53 W switchable 4,000 K 4,300 lm   White 24°
TL53S8443S24S5 53 W switchable 4,000 K 4,300 lm   �White aluminium 24°
TL53D8443W24S5 53 W dimmable 4,000 K 4,300 lm   White 24°
Other versions are available on request: black housing colour, 40° beam angle, etc.
Tunable White version with Sharp Tiger ZENIGATA will be available soon.
* Housing Colour: White = similar to RAL 9010, White aluminium = similar to RAL 9006, Black = similar to RAL 9005
Accessories
Order Code Description
DMTL00000W2405 Exchangeable reflector, 24°, white
DMTL00000W4005 Exchangeable reflector, 40°, white
DMTL00000S2405 Exchangeable reflector, 24°, white aluminium
DMTL00000S4005 Exchangeable reflector, 40°, white aluminium
Sharp also offers a comprehensive 3-phase track system.
Track system
A comprehensive track system for switchable and DALI dimmable
luminaires is available. For easy planning of different 3- phase track